Greater Attleboro-Taunton Regional Transit Authority

Calendar Year 2024

TITLE

Brokerage Customer Service Representative
Program Based Transportation Manager
Brokerage Customer Service Representative
Executive Assistant

Brokerage Supervisor

Brokerage Accountant

Brokerage Accountant

Chief Financial Officer

Transit Operations Assistant

Director Transit Operations

Asset Manager

Brokerage Customer Service Representative
Director of Brokerage Operations
Administrator

Brokerage Office Manager

Program Based Transportation Coordinator
Brokerage Customer Service Representative
Brokerage Customer Service Representative
Assistant IT Manager

Comptroller

Director of Administration and Compliance
Medwheels Coordinator

Brokerage Admin Assistant

Brokerage Customer Service Representative
Brokerage Customer Service Representative
Director of Facilities

Temporary Summer Assistant

Customer Support Specialist

Brokerage Customer Service Representative
Brokerage Customer Service Representative
Brokerage Customer Service Representative
Administrative Secretary

Compliance Manager

Process Improvement Manager

Brokerage Supervisor

Field Inspector

Field Inspector

Compliance Coordiantor

Brokerage Customer Service Representative

EMPLOYEE NAME
Almeida, Pamela
Amorim, Marina
Aponte, Melanie
Araujo, Kylie
Blanton, Kerri
Bonin, Wendy
Brocato, Deborah
Burgess, Daniel
Cabral, Andrew
Constantino, Angela
Constantino, Diana
Cruz, Migdalia
Damaso, Brian
DeFrias, Mary Ellen
Dourado, Elizabeth
Dupont, Rosanne
Elliott, Vincent
Etheart, Tahisha
Fernandes, Michael
Forgue, Melissa
Forte, Stacy
Freelove, Rachel
Frenette, Rosemary
Harmon, Patrice
Henderson, Skai
Higgins, Jon
Higgins, Elizabeth
Hinds-Juba, Jeanette
Howerton, Maliyah
Jackson, Christine
Jewett, Caren
Joyce, Mary
Lavalee, Shaina
Marshall, Lidra
McCone, Marcie
McMullin, Bruce
Mendes, Isaac
Mendes, Sarah
Morris, Courtney

GROSS WAGES

1,830.06
73,642.16
13,337.58
70,279.03
48,666.72
62,012.37
78,596.13

129,900.88
15,541.58
86,351.24
82,019.20
46,512.81

104,302.06

155,001.05
52,752.39
50,759.08
17,007.34
35,741.32
64,231.62
76,444.86

109,673.59
26,651.82
15,971.97
34,995.22

5,446.08
99,103.90

7,454.27
15,252.78
18,059.58
40,315.89
34,143.97
47,522.91
74,182.14
11,684.65
65,189.64
21,195.08
36,811.81
47,794.12
35,197.53



Brokerage Supervisor

Grants Manager

Brokerage Customer Service Representative
IT Manager

Brokerage Customer Service Representative
Brokerage Customer Service Representative
Maintenance Technician

Finance Department Specialist

Quality Assurance Manager

Customer Service Representative

Brokerage Customer Service Representative
Quiality Assurance Coordiantor

Brokerage Trainer

Brokerage Customer Service Representative
Brokerage Customer Service Representative
Outreach and Marketing Coordinator
Brokerage Supervisor

Brokerage Customer Service Representative

O'Brien, Christina
O'Brien, Sharon
Oliveira, Anabella
Pellitier, Jeffrey
Perez, Maria
Pittides, Cody
Reynolds, Randy
Rocha-Lopes, Elizabeth
Sardinha, Kelly
Saucier, Ryan
Seide, Veronique
Soares, Constance
Sousa, Gilberto
Springer, Hilary
Sylvia, Dianna
Victorio, Kerri
Viveiros, Nelia
Zambou, Rita

44,032.63
77,701.73
36,591.78
84,951.71
39,892.47

4,320.40
43,286.08
56,299.31
66,821.62

5,399.46

4,381.20
43,192.08
48,503.21
37,296.87
24,868.69
52,761.10
67,281.12

6,560.10



